
 

 

2021 McCordsville Town Hall Holiday Calendar 

 

New Year’s Day   Friday   Jan. 1, 2021 

Martin Luther King Day Monday  Jan. 18, 2021 

Good Friday   Friday   April 2, 2021 

Memorial Day   Monday  May 31, 2021 

Independence Day  Monday  July 5, 2021 (the 4th is a Sunday) 

Labor Day   Monday  Sept. 6, 2021 

Veteran’s Day   Thursday  Nov. 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving   Thursday  Nov. 25, 2021 

Day after Thanksgiving Friday   Nov. 26, 2021 (trade for Columbus Day) 

Christmas Eve   Thursday  Dec. 23, 2021 (in lieu of no election day) 

Christmas   Friday   Dec. 24, 2021 

New Year’s Eve  Friday   Dec. 31, 2021 (trade for President’s Day) 

  


